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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

2,8971,3401,557

297129168

722547

712942

994059

1013665

1104268

1456679

19286106

206106100

21190121

1717893

1275671

1447173

1487771

221113108

20492112

1407169

1095752

1297653

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,187

0.8410

20.22240

78.94937

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,244

0.000

0.9612

0.000

2.4130

0.000

35.77445

0.000

10.29128

3.3842

47.19587

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,244

0.000

0.567

0.000

0.081

3.9449

95.421,187

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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